Emergency Oxygen  Supply Connection
Surface Mount
Powerex  •  150 Production Drive  •  Harrison, OH 45030  •  USA
P   1.888.769.7979  •  F   513.367.3125  •  www.powerexinc.com
PX-99-0501  •  11/2019
Page 1 of 3
Submittal Data Sheet
Features

PX-EOSC-T-LPS2 2” Emergency Oxygen Supply Connection Box with bottom outlet connection, with internal 2” ball valve,
gauge in a lockable weather tight enclosure
Ordering Information
Part # Description
PX-CV-075 EXT 3/4" Check Valve with Extension
PX-CV-100 EXT 1” Check Valve with Extension
PX-CV-125 EXT 1-1/4” Check Valve with Extension
PX-CV-150 EXT 1-1/2” Check Valve with Extension
PX-CV-200 EXT 2” Check Valve with Extension
PX-RV-22-075 1/2" Relief Valve with Pipe away Adaptor
PX-17-0466 2” MNPT x 1-1/4” FNPT Bushing
PX-17-0467 2” MNPT x 1-1/2” FNPT Bushing
PX-PST-24 Pressure Switch with Gauge and DISS Transducer